ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the following
New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual
assessment, are hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by Order
of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated September 7, 2016 and effective upon
publication on September 12, 2016.

Attorney Name Admission Year County
ABEDIN, ALIREZA 2013 ESX
ADVANI, ELISA CRISTINA 2011 O/S
AGIUS, DANIEL GEORGE JR 2013 0O/S
AHN, NAKYUNG 2011 o/C
ALDRIDGE, TIMOTHY DAVID 1989 0O/S
ALTMAN, AMY F 2007 0/S
ALTMAN, JOSEPH ALAN 1985 O/S
AMATO, ALFRED LOUIS 1990 0/S
ANEKWE, CECILIA NWANNE 1993 O/S
ARMANO, JOHN 1J JR 1992 GLC
ASEN, MICHAEL IRA 2000 O/S
ASSETTO, RITA ANN 2010 O/S
BANERJEE, ISHAN RAKAN 2015 O/S
BARRON, ROBERT H 1987 CAM
BARRY, EVERETT G JR 1971 O/S
BARTON, THOMAS J 1991 O/S
BATE, SALVATORE J 1975 O/S
BAUMAN, MICHAEL ALAN 1990 O/S
BERRY, SARAH K 2008 O/S
BEYER, BRIDGET ROSE 1999 MOR
BITTERMAN, LEONARD M 1970 PSS
BLATT, REBECCA LAUREN 2015 0O/S
BLUMER, EMMA SARAH 2013 O/S
BOSTANY, JOHN PETER 1994 O/S
BRADY, ANTHONY JAMES JR 1984 BUR
BROWN, LAUREN MICHELLE 2004 0O/S
BROWN, THOMAS E 1976 MRC
BUDD, PATRICK N 1981 MRC
BUGG, ROBERT EDWARD 2011 HDS
BURTON, ALLEN W 2002 O/S
CAMERON, JOSE M 1978 MDL
CAMPANO, PAUL FRANCIS 1985 ESX
CANCIO, LAUREANO 1984 0/S
CAPRIOLI, MADELINE 1993 0O/S
CARNEMOLLA, DIANA M 1998 ESX
CASTAFERO, KELLY JEANNE 2015 O/S
CHEN, SARAH MAY 2006 O/S
COHEN, JOAN BLATCHER 1998 0O/S

COLLINS, SIGMUND JERMAINE 1998 (0N



COOPER, THOMAS RUSSELL
CORMIE, JAMES ROSS
COSGROVE, EILEEN F
COSSMAN, PETER ]
CRITCHLEY, KATHY

DA COSTA, ANA G

DABNEY, CATHERINE E
DAVIS, ALEXANDRA CREE
DE BERRY, DAVID S

DE FAZIO, ANTHONY MICHAEL
DE PIERRO, DAVIDE

DE VITO, TERRI

DESANTIS, PASQUALE
DIDONATO, JOHN MARIO

DI GIOIA, VICTOR J

DI LELLO, DARIO
DIPASQUALE, JOHN A III
DOERR, THOMAS SPENCER
DRUMMOND, STEPHEN
ECKSTEIN, ANDREW BOGNER
EJEZIE, IFEOMA Y

ENDERS, HOWARD ALAN
ENDERS, ROSS S

EYRE, ROBERT BRUCE
FACCHINI, ROSANNE
FANNIN, JOHN C IV

FEARS, SANDRA NOELLE
FELGOISE, BRIAN M

FELIX, ISABELLE S
FERANDA, ANTHONY
FERRARA, DAVID TULLIO
FIELO, BRETT REID
FITZPATRICK, KATE WELLINGTON
FITZPATRICK, KIERA LYNNE
FLANNERY, JOHN MARTIN
FLORKE, ROBERT S

FLYNN, KRISTEN NICOLE
FONTAINE, JARED J
FORTUNATO, RICHARD K JR
FRANKLIN, MARLENE A
FREDRICKS, JOEL HARRY
GALLAGHER, MARIJORIE ELLEN
GARCIA, GABRIEL MARTIN
GAROFOLO, ALBERT 1]
GILSTRAP, JADE MICHELLE
GIORDANO, THOMAS J JR
GITMAN, EUGENE

GLASS, JOHN FRANCIS
GLICK, STUART JAY
GODSHALL, RICHARD A
GOETT, GREGORY SULLIVAN

1998
2014
1985
1968
2000
2001
2006
2015
1983
1998
2012
2004
2015
1985
1983
1994
2015
1984
1997
1986
2004
1996
2002
1985
2011
2007
1996
1994
2008
1969
1994
1992
2010
2015
1991
2001
1998
2001
2014
1981
2010
2015
2013
1972
2014
2004
2009
2013
1989
2004
2015

HDS
O/S
UNN
MOR
ESX
MOR
BUR
0O/S
MDL
0O/S
ESX
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
CAM
SSX
O/S
O/S
UNN
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
SOM
O/S
ESX
WRN
MON
ESX
(0N
0O/S
(0N
MON
O/S
O/S
O/S
HDS
O/S
(0N
0O/S
ATL
O/S
0O/S
0O/S
(0N
O/S
O/S
BER



GOLUB, KEITH JEFFREY
GONZALEZ, SANDRA
GORDON, GEORGE G
GOULD, THEO EM

GREENBLATT, BRANDON TYLER
GREENSTEIN, SANDRA SHULMAN

GROEN, MARLON R

HABER, JOSHUA L

HANEY, ROBERT PATRICK JR
HANNA, MARK JOSEPH
HARVEY, JAMES A
HASEEBULLAH, ATHAR
HASKEL, STACEY
HAYES-OBERST, MARGARET
HE, XUEMEI

HERRMANN, CATHERINE BROWN

HERRMANN, DOUGLAS D
HESTER, JOSEPH HAROLD III
HOGAN, KATHLEEN VELNOSKY
HORAN, JAMES PATRICK

HUR, SHINYOU

HUSSAIN, TARIQ

ISA, ULYSSES

JENKINS, REGINALD JR
JOHNSON, BRYAN C

JOHNSON, CLAUDIA COLINDRES

JONES, PENELOPE P

JUMAN, ROBERT CRAIG
KAISER, REBECCA LYNN
KARAS, YISRAEL

KARRIEM, SANDRA SHARON
KELSEY, TIMOTHY SEAN
KENNY, MICHAEL ANTHONY
KHOUDARY, NICHOLAS
KIERYCH, RACHAEL
KILLEEN, GINAMARIE
KILROY, SHAUN R

KING, GEORGE A

KLAFTER, CRAIG LAWRENCE
KLAPPER, ANDREW DAVID
KLEIN, RICHARD PHILIP
KNAUSS, CURTIS WALTER
KNIGHT, COURRINE MICHELLE
KOUASSI, PHILIPPE PIERRE
KOUNOUPIS, GEORGE STEVEN
KOWALSKI, BRIAN PETER
KOWALSKI, JULIANE

KURRA, SUNITA LAKSHMI
LA CARRUBBA, ANN M

LA ROCCA, STEPHEN R
LABIB, DAVID JOSEPH

1996
2011
1991
2003
2014
1985
1998
2009
1989
2014
2015
2012
1991
2015
2004
1991
2007
1987
1991
1993
2007
2008
2006
1999
2008
1997
2006
1994
2006
2014
1988
1992
2007
1988
2012
2015
2012
1985
1985
1990
1994
2010
2006
2007
1988
1988
1995
2013
1992
1986
2007

MON
O/S
O/S
(0N
(0N
(0N
(0N
(0N
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
o/S
O/S
O/S
CAM
O/S
BER
BER
HDS
BER
O/S
O/S
O/S
0O/S
MOR
OCN
O/S
MON
o/C
MDL
(0N
OCN
ATL
(0N
MON
O/S
MDL
UNN
(0N
ESX
0O/S
BUR
0O/S
O/S
BER
O/S
HDS



LADOCSI, JOSEPH E
LANDRY, RICHARD ]
LANE, PATRICIA ERDNER
LAVELLE, DOMINICK W
LEMOS, SEBASTIAN
LEVINE, DAVID P

LEVY, JOSHUA M

LEWIS, SEKOU Q

LILLING, AUSTIN SETH
LISS, HEIDI E

LLOYD, EDWARD L

LOPEZ, CHRISTINE L
LUCKING, ANDREW C
LUISI, DANIEL M

LUNDY, JORDAN R
LUONGO, MICHAEL P
LYLE, PETER A
MAHABIRSINGH, MICHELLE A
MAHONEY, DIANA ELIZABETH
MARCHESE, CLAUDIA L
MARQUEZ, ROSEVELIE
MASON, DEIRDRE MONIQUE
MAZIN, LYNNE SAMONE
MC BRIDE, MICHAEL S

MC CLENNEY, JOAN M

MC MURTRY, SARANNAH L
MC NULTY, BRIAN JOSEPH
MC VAN, BRIAN P

MENNELLA, STEPHEN ANTHONY
MINCHELLA, ANTHONY ROSATO

MOHANTY, AMRITA
MONAGLE, JAMES FRANCIS
MOORE, ROBERT EDWARD JR
MORAN, BEVERLY 1
MORRISSEY, ALICE M
MORROW, JULIA

MOUDED, YARA

MRKIC, ANN M

MULLER, CHRISTOPHER JOHN
MULLIN, DAVID C

MURRAY, MICHAEL T
NADIPURAM, NAVEEN M

NAPOLITANO, THERESA MARISA

NELKENBAUM, DANIEL
NEWSOME, SARAH E
NITKEWICZ, ANDREW PETER
NORTH, PETER GARY
NOTO, SABATO J

ODELL, KEVIN D

OREILLY, CORNELIUS J
ORLANDO, ANTHONY M

1996
1979
2002
1990
2011
1991
2006
2014
2001
1992
1974
2015
2012
2012
2015
2011
2005
2008
2012
1991
2002
1995
2001
1989
2004
1992
1999
1980
1996
1997
2005
2015
2004
1981
1995
2005
1999
2001
1999
1978
1991
2007
1997
2015
2003
1998
1996
1982
1990
1993
2003

O/S
O/S
O/S
(0N
(0N
MON
MRC
(0N
0O/S
O/S
MRC
HDS
(0N
O/S
O/S
o/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
HNT
O/S
UNN
O/S
HDS
0O/S
O/S
O/S
o/S
MDL
(0N
CAM
O/S
MON
0O/S
(0N
(/N
HDS
BER
(0N
O/S
O/S
MON
0o/S
(0N
(0N
0O/S
PSS
0O/S
0O/S
MON
BER



PAKIS, ANDREW

PALUMBO, ANTHONY P
PANITZ, DAVID ]

PARK, HYE JIN

PARNES, MITCHELL H
PARUOLO, FRANK GEORGE
PATEL, MEGHA CHANDRESH
PEREZ, VICTORIA K
PERUTO, A C JR
PETERSON, NANCY
PIERANTONI, RENIER PEDRO
PINNOCK, JOAN OTHELIA
PINTO, ALEXIS M

PISTILLI, TARA MARIE
PIZZUTO, PHILIP

POLSKY, HOWARD D
PRATT-HEWITT, DAKOTAH C
QUINTO, OLIVIA ]

RAHEEN, SYED WALI
RAHMAN, FAISAL
RATNAPALA, GIAN C

RAY, JAMES D

REDDY, SHAMPA MITRA
REID, CHRISTOPHER
RESNICK, BRUCE M
ROBERTS BINKLEY, MAKAYLIA L
ROCKOFF, ZACHARY MARK
RODENHAUSEN, GEORGE A
ROSENTHAL, SAMUEL L
RUBIN, SHIFRA C

SABIN, JONATHAN M
SALKIN, PATRICIA E
SALLAY, CHRISTOPHER LOUIS
SATHIAKUMAR, NIVEDITA S
SATTLER, ADAM B

SAVAGE, JAMES C
SCHARPF, COURTNEY L
SCHWARTZ, JOAN S
SCIARETTA, BRIAN S
SHANABROOK, MICHAEL DONALD
SHAPIRO, YANA N
SHARMA, SAMANTHA
SHELDON, RAYMOND T
SHEVIN, CASEY ROSE
SHIPERS, WILLIAM J
SILFEN, ANDREW 1

SINGH, RAJA K

SKOLE, MICHELLE B

SLOUS, LAURENCE R
SNELL, DARLENE Y
SOMER-GREIF, PENNY

1998
1998
1994
2014
1987
2000
2014
2008
1981
1998
1999
1997
1992
2015
2005
1977
2015
2014
2006
2013
2012
1984
2003
2002
1985
2003
2014
1989
1976
2002
2010
1988
1996
2015
1993
1973
2015
1990
2003
1995
2004
2015
1980
2012
1984
1986
2014
1990
1971
2001
1996

MON
O/S
BER
o/C
o/S
MDL
(0N
(0N
O/S
O/S
ESX
ESX
UNN
O/S
SOM
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
BER
O/S
MON
SOM
OCN
CAM
o/S
o/S
O/S
O/S
ESX
O/S
(0N
O/S
O/S
0O/S
0O/S
O/S
(0N
SOM
(0N
O/S
(0N
(0N
(0N
MDL
0O/S
0O/S
(0N
ESX
(0N
O/S



SOMMERS, CRISTEN R 2006 BER

SQUILLACE, JOANN 2002 O/S
STARK, DUSTIN E 2013 O/S
STEFANO, JOSEPH MICHAEL 1996 (0N
STEFFE, JULIETTE MICHELLE 1997 (0N
STEIN, JOEL A 1986 0O/S
STERN, ELISSA GOFFMAN 2013 (0N
STILLER, JAMES M JR 2007 (0N
STRALEY, JESSICA C 2007 0O/S
SWEENEY, ROBERT L 1985 BER
THIRUSELVAM, DAVID P 2008 O/S
TOMPKINS-SMITH, ISABEL 1994 O/S
TROIA, CHARLES M 1989 O/S
TRUESDALE, WALLACE JAMES 1999 SOM
TRUST, ROBERT HAROLD 1998 O/S
URS, LORI 2000 O/S
VAPNAR, RICHARD JOSEPH 1999 BER
VASH, SERINA M 2010 UNN
VON SCHAUMBURG, KENNETH 1993 O/S
WALLACH, TRACY 2007 O/S
WALSER, THOMAS R MENDEZ 2014 O/S
WALTON, ALFRED G 1978 O/S
WATSON, MONICA NICOLE 2004 CAM
WELLS, GARY M 2000 O/S
WHALLEY, JASON WILLIAM 2009 O/S
WICKMAN, VICTORIA 2001 O/S
WILKINS, STUART A 1986 BUR
WILLIAMS, YSABEL 2005 BER
WILSON, PAMELA S 1992 O/S
WISHNEW, JORDAN A 2002 BER
WYCHE, SELAH T 2012 O/S
YESNER, SCOTT D 2013 O/S
YOFFE, ILANA R 2015 (0N
YUSUPOV, BETTY 2014 (0N
ZAYAS, RICHARD R 1982 (0N
ZDANOWICZ, MARY T 1992 O/S
ZEIGLER, BRYAN CHARLES 2007 BER

Dated: November 02, 2016
New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection
Daniel R. Hendi, Director & Counsel



